
 
 

IMPORTANT TELEPHONE NUMBERS 

EPABX: PR Line 47194100(30 Lines), 47194200 (30 Lines), 46012729/ 46012730, 26528276/26529237 
 

FACULTY 
Direct/Ext. No. 

(Office) 

Contact No. 

Residence & 

Mobile No. 

Room No. 

Dr. Himadri Das 

Director General 
47194101/101 - 

Academic Block 

Ground floor 

Mr. Rajendra Singh 

Registrar & Secretary (BoG) 
47194103/103 

9373085381 

7669800990 

Academic Block 

Ground Floor  

Prof. Sonu Goyal 

Dean-Academics 
47194137/137 9818143907 205 

Prof. Arnab Deb 

Chair-PGDM 

Coordinator-AACSB 

47194111/111 8826084518 210 

Prof. Shikha Bhatia 

Chair-PGDM (B&FS) 
47194117/117 9711061571 404 

Prof. Swati Dhir 

Chair-PGDM (HRM) 

Coordinator-EQUIS 

47194197/197 7091489071 212 

Prof. Mamta Mohapatra  

Chair-PGDM (Online) 

Area Chair-OB & HR 

Chair-CWL 

47194106/106 9899385177 305 

Prof. Himanshu Joshi 

Chair-Research & FPM 

Coordinator-AMBA 

47194119/119 9810352318 312 

Prof. Monika Chopra 

Chair-PGDM (18 Month) 

Area Chair–Finance & Accounting 

47194186/186 9871776587 510 

Prof. Chhavi Mehta 

Chair GSCASH 

Coordinator-SAQS & EQUIS 

47194335/335 9910477600 405 

Prof. Kakali Kanjilal 

Editor-Global Business Review 

Area Chair-OM & QT  

47194122/122 9811990496 501 

Prof. Neena Sondhi 

Chair-Accreditations & Ranking 
47194108/108 9810553428 303 

Prof. Umesh Bamel 

Chair-Internationalization  

Chief Hostel Warden 

47194120/120 7694015003 304 

Prof. Ashutosh Khanna 

Area Chair-Strategy & General Management 
47194123/123 9910910090 206 

Prof. D. K. Batra 

Area Chair-Marketing 
47194195/195 9810004403 310 

Prof. Kuldeep Lamba 

Area Chair, Operations & Quantitative Methods 

Coordinator-IQAC & NAAC 

47194258/258 9711770028 412 

 



FACULTY 
Direct/Ext. No. 

(Office) 

Contact No. 

Residence & 

Mobile No. 

Room No. 

Prof. Prerna Lal 

Area Chair-Information Management 
47194127/127 8860135619 502 

Prof. Rajeev Anantaram 

Area Chair-Economics 
47194155/155 9871428523 504 

Prof. Ayona Bhattacharjee 

Coordinator-NBA 
47194129/129 9916055890 509 

Prof. Akriti Jain 47194180/180 9654824870 406 

Prof. Amrita Bansal 47194138/138 8894320045 202 

Prof. Anchal Patil 47194116/116 9035055900 801 (Aries) 

Prof. Ankita Tandon 47194210/210 9763065146 402 

Prof. Ashish Kumar Rathore 47194112/112 7503028490 401 

Prof. Astha Sanjeev Gupta 47194353/353 9560509296 511 

Prof. Bindu Chhabra 47194114/114 7894628830 503 

Prof. Devasheesh Mathur 47194157/157 8585998945 801 

Prof. Harish Rao 47194341/341 9999512809 508 

Prof. Harshit Maurya 47194338/338 9452017917 507 

Prof. Harshita 47194121/121 9968348329 207 

Prof. Irfan A. Rizvi 47194126/126 9871794989 306 

Prof. Juhi Gupta 47194235/235 7838012284 203 

Prof. Nitika Sharma 47194224/224 9873118030 704 (Aries) 

Prof. Parvinder Arora 47194140/140 7354023400 201 

Prof. Pinaki Dasgupta 47194337/337 9810791398 505 

Prof. Prateek Bedi 41794131/131 8851138495 302 

Prof. Priya Chaudhary 47194159/159 9899008504 307 

Prof. Purva Dureja 47194426/426 8375804810 506 

Prof. Ramesh Behl 47194125/125 9811380066 204 

Prof. Reena Nayyar 47194139/139 8221863888 411 

Prof. Rini 47194193/193 9999957387 301 

Prof. Ripsy Bondia 47194226/226  9958499787 703 

Prof. Roshni Garg 47194263/263 8586883839 512 

Prof. Ruchika 47194181/181 9310135839 407 

Prof. Sanjay Dhamija 47194132/132 9811756347 403 

Prof. Sauvik Kumar Batabyal 47194130/130  9038021042 802 (Aries) 

Prof. Shikha Aggarwal 41794188/188 7838377075 601 

Prof. Shraddha Mishra  47194185/185 9717261384 701 

Prof. Siddharth Varma 47194134/134 9999005293 211 

Prof. Supriya M. Kalla 47194215/215 9999596654 311 

 

  



FACULTY 
Direct/Ext. No. 

(Office) 

Contact No. 

Residence & 

Mobile No. 

Room No. 

Prof. Swapnil Sharma 47194225/225 9792105949 702 (Aries) 

Prof. Swathysree S. S. 47194262/262 9663147281 409 

Prof. Swati Tripathi 47194239/239 9560815387 208 

Prof. Upasana Dhanda 47194158/158 9711394709 408 

Prof. Yukti Bajaj 47194107/107 8588898819 410 
 

STAFF Office / Verticals Ext. No. Contact No. 

Ms. Manjula Sreekumaran Head-Human Resources 47194269/269 9013530160 

Ms. Soma Jana Director General Office 47194102/102 9899424983 

Ms. Vandana Sehgal  
Registrar Office & 

Regulatory Affairs 
47194184/184 9873235669 

Mr. R. K. Singh (CFO) 

Mr. Alok Kumar Sharma 

Mr. Dayaram Yadav 

Ms. Reena Johney 

Meeting Room Basement  

Finance & Accounts 

47194163/163 

47194174/174 

47194165/165 

47194192/192 

47194429/429 

9810675558 

8882103520 

9873926569 

9643825513 

- 

Mr. Ankit Ojha (Head-Facilities) 

Mr. Nitesh Pandey (Reception, Store) 

Mr. Ramjee Yadav (Electric) 

Mr. Bhupinder Sharma (Fire and 

Telephone Operator) 

Ms. Rekha Rani (Hostel Warden) 

Facilities/ Maintenance/ 

Travel Desk 

47194202/202 

47194200/200/ 

369 

47194340/340 

47194611/611 

 

47194254/254 

9999979104 

9958854632 

 

9971610618 

9650224801 

 

9990792842 

Mr. Dinesh Sharma (Head) 

Mr. Paras Kumar Sah 

Mr. Ravindra Kumar 

Mr. Kamal Bisht 

Mr. B. S. Rawat 

Computer Center 

47194167/167 

47194430/430 

47194168/168 

47194168/168 

47194168/168 

9811342994 

9811773157 

9891144515 

9999695248 

9910332426 

Dr. Shilpi Tripathi (Head) 

Ms. Kavita Gaur 

Mr. Kalyan S. Patwal 

Mr. Shashi Bhushan 

Mr. Sumit Paliwal 

Library 

47194169/169 

47194170/170 

47194171/171 

47194364/364 

47194213/213 

9953779905 

7838744485 

9868110850 

9312103255 

9868381660 

Mr. Sundeep Yadav (Head) 
Admissions & Alumni 

Relations 
47194227/227 9711333678 

Mr. Rahul Pariyani 

Mr. Karan Handa 

Ms. Shyamala Ramachandran 

Ms. Ratna Ashokan 

Admissions  

47194194/194 

47194146/146 

47194176/176 

47194203/203 

9509496418 

9910000709 

9873183897 

9650158907 

Ms. Shilpi Shrivastava  Alumni Relations 47194160/160 9810608375 

Ms. Seema Saxena 
Procurement, Contracts 

and Students Affairs 47194162/162 9810364355 

Mr. Dikshant Tyagi 

Ms. Farhana Numan Digital Marketing 
47194144/144 

47194128/128 

9205226605 

9910618141 

Mr. Vishwesh Ranjan (Head) 

Dr. Smita Singh 

Ms. Meena Sharma 

Mr. Shyam Singh 

Ms. Vijaya (MDP & Research) 

Mr. Rituraj Singh 

Executive Education 

47194267/267 

47194201/201 

47194198/198 

47194151/151 

47194207/207 

47194113/113 

8802951430 

9838730722 

8716826222 

9212106862 

9818533678 

8447523405 

  



STAFF Office / Verticals Ext. No. Contact No. 

Mr. Amit Abrol (Head) 

Ms. Vibha Kumar  

Ms. Gunit Kaur Sethi 

Ms. Vandana Tyagi 

Mr. Harsh Nagpal 

Mr. Rahul Arora 

Mr. Ankush Sharma 

Ms. Charu Sharma 

Ms. Piyusha Amre 

Ms. Sandhya Kapoor  

Ms. Supriya Menon 

Career Services 

47194266/266 

47194240/240 

41794268/268 

47194148/148 

47194270/270 

47194228/228 

- 

- 

- 

47194190/190 

47194154/154 

9818255349 

9999160550 

9503849673 

9811918608 

9999207646 

9318410880 

9041035432 

9643344419 

8879421483 

9818243337 

9911021810 

Ms. Vijaylaxmi Anand Internationalization 47194152/152 9716205324 

Ms. Tulika 

Ms. Manu Chawla 

SSI 47194222/222 

47194456/456 

7838159975 

9999826297 

Mr. Prashant Rai Central Store 47194314/314 9990081300 

Ms. Shalini Rawat (Overall Program 

Coordinator) 

Ms. Rhiya Varghese (Exam 

Coordinator) 

Mr. Pankaj Sharma (PGDM-II & 

Students Affairs) 

Ms. Nisha Sharma (PGDM-I) 

Ms. Sanchali Sinha (PGDM B&FS) 

Ms. Pushpa Vinod (PGDM HRM) 

Ms. Mansi Dubey (PGDM 18 

months) 

Mr. M. Ganesh  

Academic Programs 

47194179/179 

 

47194175/175 

 

47194313/313 

 

47194166/166 

47194199/199 

47194191/191 

47194109/109 

 

47194189/189 

9871335208 

 

9891995553 

 

9560334467 

 

8860575783 

9310728780 

9999792897 

7057048819 

 

9871813719 

Ms. Ruby Thakur  Global Business Review 47194173/173 8588877241 

Ms. Kusum Rawat  

Ms. Pooja Ahuja 

FPM & Accreditation 

Accreditation & Ranking 

47194196/196 

47194178/178 

9953003294 

9810598909 

GENERAL NUMBERS 

Reception  100/369 Canteen 302 

Library 213 Student Council 339 

Auditorium (1st floor) 204 Hostel Gate (Back) 305 

Main Gate (Front) Guard 304 Plant Room 

Housekeeping Services 

310 

332 BG-Block Hostel 211 

C4-Block Hostel 244 Guest House 345 

4th Floor (Academic Block) 366 MDP Block Reception 332 

8th floor (Faculty Block) 312 8th floor (Orion Building) 331 

Mr. K. S. Mahindan  
214 

9971735699 
Mr. Vishnu Prasad 

214 

9810947613 

Upper Lobby (Ground Floor) 

Mr. Tilak Sharma 

444 

9958700524 

Photocopy Room 

Mr. Jagdish 

206 

9811660387 

Mr. Ramesh (Supervisor) 

Mr. Daya Kishan 

9818382234 

9650477463 

Mr. Sakti (IMI Hostel) 

Mr. Tyagi  

9871751956 

8448832558 

 


